From: Deborah Richardson-Peter _
To: Karyna Shuliak ~_
Ce: "Ramona R. Liger" |
Subject: Re: VI Application for Dental Licensure

Date: Sun, 11 Oct 2015 05:04:28 +0000

That is great news, | will confirm on Tuesday, this means your review will be at the next meeting at the end of
the month. | will confirm receipt, we are closed Monday.

Director, Professional Licensure & Health Planning
3500 Estate Richmond

From: [ I -

Sent: Saturday, October 10, 2015 1:13 PM
To: Deborah Richardson-Peter
Subject: Re: VI Application for Dental Licensure

Dear N

The transcripts have been delivered to you as requested. One was sent to the address you provided in
Christiansted, the other was sent to 1301 Hospital Ground, suite 10, 5t. Thormas U5SVI 00802.

Below are both delivery confirmation links from Fedex:

Please confirm the receipt and the completion of my dental licensure application.
Thank you!
Dr. Shuliak

On Oct 3, 2015, at 4:26 PM, Deborah Richardson-Peter <[ G - ot

Good Day Dr. Shuliak,

Per our conversation, we need your official transcript from Columbia. You can have the transcript mailed
directly to:

VI Board of Dental Examiners
/o (NG
VI Department of Health
3500 Estate Richmond
Christiansted, VI 00820-4370

EFTAO00573702



| will be in the St. Thomas office on Monday and please feel free to call me at S IEEIREEEREE The
next review is scheduled for the end of this month.

I attached the tax clearance forms and instructions. Please let me know if you have any questions or if you
need further assistance.

Best Regards,

Deborah Richardson-Peter, MPA

Director, Professional Licensure & Health Flanning
3500 Estate Richmond

Christiansted, VI 00820-4370
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<Tax Clearance Instructions0001.pdf=

EFTA00573703



